BUSINESS NAME (A-Z) SUPPORT/WEB LINK

7 Corners Cycles
Abraham Fixes Bikes
Backpedal Cycleworks

Bike Farm
Bike Gallery
Bike Clark County
Bikes for Humanity
Block Bikes
Braking Cycles
Breadwinner Cycles
Cascade Bikes (Tigard)
Cat Six Cycles
Citybikes

http://www.7-corners.com/
http://abrahamfixesbikes.com/
http://www.bpcycleworks.com/
http://bikefarm.org/donate

https://www.bikegallery.com/product/bike-gallery-gift-card-9443.htm

https://bikeclarkcounty.org/
https://www.b4hpdx.org/donate
https://www.blockbikespdx.com
https://www.brakingcycles.org/
https://breadwinnercycles.com/
https://cascadebikes.com/
http://www.paypal.me/catsixpdx

http://www.citybikes.coop/

Clever Cycles https://www.clevercycles.com/clever-cycles-gift-card.html
https://squareup.com/qift/29CX2DT2K6SA2/order
https://shop.cyclepathpdx.com/

https://www.portlandbicycletours.com/shop/

Community Cycling Center
Cyclepath
Cycle Portland

Cynergy E-bikes

https://www.cynergyebikes.com/

E-Bike Store https://ebikestore.com/shop/
Fat Tire Farm https://www.fattirefarm.com/
Gladys Bikes https://gladysbikes.bigcartel.com/product/gift-certificate
Go By Bike https://www.gobybikepdx.com/
Golden Pliers https://www.goldenpliers.com/shop
Goods BMX http://goodsbmx.com/
Joe Bike https://www.joe-bike.com/product-list/gift-cards-1221/

Kenton Cycle Repair https://kentoncyclepdx.com/coronavirus-update

Killer Queen Cyclery
Lakeside Bicycles
Metropolis Cycles

Missing Link (Woodstock)

https://killerqueencyclery.square.site/
https://www.lakeside-bikes.com/

http://metropoliscycles.com/product/gift-card/

https://missinglinkpdx.com/

Mt. Tabor Cyclery
North Portland Bike Works

https://www.patreon.com/mounttaborcyclery
http://www.northportlandbikeworks.com/

Nomad https://nomadcyclespdx.com/
NW Pro Gear http://nwprogear.com/

Pear Bike Works
Oregon Bike Shop
Pedego Electric Bikes

https://bikeworkspdx.org/ https://www.pearmentor.org/programs/
https://nomadcyclespdx.com/
https://www.pedegoelectricbikes.com/dealers/portland/

Portland Bicycle Emporium https://portland-bicycle-emporium.com/

Outer Rim Bicycles
PSU Bike Hub
Recumbent PDX
Retrogression

https://www.outerrimbicycles.com/
https://www.pdx.edu/bikehub/home
https://recumbentpdx.com/
https://www.retro-gression.com/

River City Bicycles https://store.rivercitybicycles.com/product/river-city-bicycles-qift-card-4426.htm
http://www.rosecityrecumbentcycles.com/
https://sellwoodcycle.com/products/scr-gift-certificate

http://swbicycle.com/

https://www.splendidcycles.com/products-1
https://squareup.com/qift/92TX6KG21B7ZQ/order
https://www.tritechbikes.com/

https://upcyclespdx.com/

West End Bikes https://westendbikespdx.com/

VeloFix Portland https://www.velofix.com/locations/portland/
:ch/Western Bikeworks/BikeTiresDirec https://www.westernbikeworks.com/

Rose City Recumbents
Sellwood Cycle Repair
Southwest Bicycle
Splendid Cycles
TomCat Bicycles
TriTech Bikes
Upcycles
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https://sellwoodcycle.com/products/scr-gift-certificate
http://swbicycle.com/
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https://bikeflights.us9.list-manage.com/track/click?u=2ecda9387e324af18daa50dc3&id=2aa8be9972&e=49ff1161ea
mailto:tony@breadwinnercycles.com
mailto:portlandpedals@gmail.com
https://northstbags.com/products/gift-card

COMPANY STATUS LINK

Courier Coffee R 3/18: | am no longer allowing any staff to come back to the coffee shop or roastery without contacting me. (Note: Coffee shop is closed, but owner Joel is out making deliveries by bike (and car). ) http:

Portland Pedal Power
Magpie Messenger Collective
B-Line PDX

Cascadian Courier Collective


http://www.couriercoffeeroasters.com/wordpress/

Biz name Site Notes Contact

Tempo http://www.tempocycles.com/ tempocycles@gmail.com



http://www.tempocycles.com/
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